Cisco 809 Industrial Integrated Services Routers
The Cisco® 809 Industrial Integrated Services Routers is a compact ruggedized router
designed for deployment in harsh industrial environments. The 809 is Cisco’s smallest
multimode 3G and 4G LTE wireless router, making it an ideal solution for distribution
automation and remote asset management across multiple industrial verticals. The
809 has an integrated 9.6-60 VDC power input and is designed to withstand hostile
environments, including shock, vibration, dust, and humidity, and supports a wide
temperature range (-40°C to +60°C and type-tested at +85°C for 16 hours). The IR809

For more information about ordering Cisco 809 Industrial Integrated Services Routers, visit the Cisco Ordering
home page and refer to Tables 6 and 7.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Description
Cisco IR809G 4G LTE Integrated Services Routers
IR809G-LTE-GA-K9 Compact Cisco IR809 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9215 for Australia
and Europe, LTE 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, 850/900/1900/2100 MHz UMTS/HSPA+ bands
IR809G-LTE-NA-K9 Compact Cisco IR809 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for North
America, LTE 700 MHz (band 17), 1900 MHz (band 2 PCS), or 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS) networks;
backward-compatible with UMTS and HSPA+: 850 MHz (band 5), 900 MHz (band 8), 1900 MHz (band 2 PCS),
and 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS)
IR809G-LTE-VZ-K9 Compact Cisco IR809 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for Verizon in
North America, LTE 700 MHz (band 13), 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS), or 1900 MHz (band 25 extended PCS)
networks; backward-compatible with EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1, BC10
Power Supplies and Mounting Brackets
PWR-IE50W-AC AC power adapter with 110/220V AC and 88-300V DC input (Temperature: -40C to 60C)
IR809-DINRAIL
2
 DIN rail kit for the IR809 (available in future)
IR809-VM-DINRAIL
3
 Vertical-mount DIN rail kit for the IR809 (available in future)
IOS Software and Licenses
SL-IR800-DATA-K9 Cisco 800 Series Industrial Routers Data License
SL-IR800-SNPE-K9 Cisco 800 Series Industrial Routers No Payload Encryption License
SL-IR800-SEC-K9 Cisco 800 Series Industrial Routers Security License
SL-IR800-IPB-K9 Cisco 800 Series Industrial Routers IP Base License
FW-MC7304-LTE-AU Cisco Australia MC7304 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7304-LTE-GB Cisco Global MC7304 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7354-LTE-AT Cisco ATT MC7354 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7354-LTE-CA Cisco Canada MC7354 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7350-LTE-VZ Cisco Verizon MC7350 modem image switching provisioning firmware
2
 Meets IEEE 1613 and IEC 61850-3 standards
3
 Not compliant with IEEE 1613 and IEC 61850-3 standards, but has passed the following tests